

SF0042SW001

1 Page 1-line 15 Delete "tobacco product" and insert "nicotine
2 product".
3
4 Page 2-line 11 Delete "tobacco product" and insert "nicotine
5 product".
6
7 Page 2-line 16 Delete "tobacco product" and insert "nicotine
8 product".
9
10 Page 3-line 21 After "creating" delete "a".
11
12 Page 3-line 22 Delete "new paragraph" and insert "new
13 paragraphs"; after "(vi)" insert "and (vii)".
14
15 Page 4-line 8 After "nicotine" strike ", ".
16
17 Page 4-line 9 Strike "electronic cigarettes, ".
18
19 Page 4-line 10 After "chewing tobacco" delete " " and
20 reinsert stricken "or"; after "dipping
21 tobacco" delete " " and insert ";".
22
23 Page 4-line 11 Delete entirely.
24
25 Page 5-after line 8 Insert:
26
27 "(vi) "Nicotine products" means tobacco products and
28 electronic cigarettes;".
29
30 Page 5-line 10 Delete "(vi)" and insert "(vii)". ELLIS